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Seniors individual - All-around - 19.02.2021

name
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina
D2 ILYANKOVA Iryna
D3 FILIPOVA Filipa
D4 ANIKINA Viktoria

E1 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila
E2 RODE Mojca

E3 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja
E4 ULANOVA Tatiana

E5 KHALIKOVA Nasiba
E6 NERSISYAN Gayane

L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana
L2 SHATALINA Nadezda
T SIDOROVA Larisa

country
LTU
BLR
BUL
RUS

CZE
SLO
EST
CYP
uzB
ARM

RUS
RUS
RUS
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Seniors individual - All-around - 19.02.2021
name country
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
D2 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR
D3 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
D4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU
E1 TULUBAEVA Zlata KGZ
E2 LUKONINA Yana RUS
E3 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
E4 ULANOVA Tatiana CYP
E5 KHALIKOVA Nasiba UzZB
E6 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM
L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana RUS
.2 SHATALINA Nadezda RUS
T FINKELSHTEYN Evgeniya RUS
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM

- 'ﬁ\.
gz:

}) Moscow
19-21.02.2021

Judges

Seniors individual - All-around - 20.02.2021

name
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina
D2 FILIPOVA Filipa
D3 ILYANKOVA Iryna
D4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra

E1 NERSISYAN Gayane
E2 LUKONINA Yana

E3 ULANOQOVA Tatiana

E4 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila
E5 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja
E6 KHALIKOVA Nasiba

L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana
L2 SHATALINA Nadezda
T SIDOROVA Larisa

cat

NN = =

w w w w N W

country
LTU
BUL
BLR
ROU

ARM
RUS
CYP
CZE
EST
UZB

RUS
RUS
RUS

Report created 20.02.2021 at 13:47

Page 1/2

= CnopT BOKpYT.



2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM ZZDS,

& 7
2il. n"ll
; ll‘ 'll
Moscow ‘:‘“ll"';'
19-21.02.2021 S\
Judges @

Seniors individual - All-around - 20.02.2021

name cat country

D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina ) LTU
D2 FILIPOVA Filipa 1 BUL
D3 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ
D4 ANIKINA Viktoria 1 RUS
E1 TULUBAEVA Zlata 3 KGZ
E2 RODE Mojca 3 SLO
E3 ULANOVA Tatiana 3 CYP
E4 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila =} CZE
E5 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja 3 EST
E6 KHALIKOVA Nasiba 3 uzB
L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana 3 RUS
L2 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS

T FINKELSHTEYN Evgeniya 4 RUS
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM

Seniors individual - All-around
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Start report 2021.02.19
14:15 - 15:09 group A
1 18089 VEDENEEVA EKATERINA 1994 SLO 10 1:@
2 17052 SELEZNEVA EKATERINA 1995 RUS . ® .0
3 34354 SKITTIDI VIKTORIA 2002 CYp 30 1@
4 31929 STEPANKOVA Denisa 2001 CZE @ 160
5 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ sO 7@
6 37938 GUZ Anastasia 2004 MDA @ 150
7 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UzB 70 1@
8 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 LAT :@® 200
9 38556 MAKHOSHVILI ELIZAVETA 2004 GEO o
10 47388 KRASNORUTSKAYA Arina 2004 BLR 10® 20
11 37976 KRAMARENKO LALA 2004 RUS 10 2@
12 9142 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 1994 EST 12@ 220
15:09 - 15:59 group B
1 33363 TIMKOVA Adriana 2002 CZE 10 1,@
2 41683 MURASHKO Polina 2004 EST @ ;0
3 43288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM 30 .@®
4 25083 VERDES Andreea 2000 ROU +® ;0
5 18528 AVERINA DINA 1998 RUS sO @
6 24418 KALEYN BORYANA 2000 BUL +® -0
7 38170 SIMAKOVA ANASTASIA 2004 RUS 70 1:@
8 34991 |ZABEKOVA Aisha 2003 KGZ :® 1,0
9 38169 GUZENKOVA Anastasia 2002 RUS 0O 2 ®
10 37862 GAIDUK Maja 2004 LTU 10® 20
11 18527 AVERINA ARINA 1998 RUS 10O @
15:59 - 16:15 Break
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM

Seniors individual - All-around

Moscow
19-21.02.2021
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Start report 2021.02.20

14:20 - 15:10 group B

1 33363 TIMKOVA Adriana 2002 CZE 2 1@
2 41683 MURASHKO Polina 2004 EST 2@ 3l
3 43288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM sl 4@
4 25083 VERDES Andreea 2000 ROU @ sl
5 18528 AVERINA DINA 1998 RUS s 6@
6 24418 KALEYN BORYANA 2000 BUL & i
7 38170 SIMAKOVA ANASTASIA 2004 RUS 117 1@
8 34991 |ZABEKOVA Aisha 2003 KGZ s@ 1ol
9 38169 GUZENKOVA Anastasia 2002 RUS o/ 2@
10 37862 GAIDUK Maja 2004 LTU 10@ 22
11 18527 AVERINA ARINA 1998 RUS wlf 2@
15:10 - 16:04 group A
1 18089 VEDENEEVA EKATERINA 1994 SLO 2@
2 17052 SELEZNEVA EKATERINA 1995 RUS &l
3 34354 SKITTIDI VIKTORIA 2002 cYp s @
4 31929 STEPANKOVA Denisa 2001 CZE @ el
5 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ sl &
6 37938 GUZ Anastasia 2004 MDA @
7 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UzB 7 1@
8 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 LAT 5@ 2l
9 38556 MAKHOSHVILI ELIZAVETA 2004 GEO o 2@
10 47388 KRASNORUTSKAYA Arina 2004 BLR 10& 2
11 37976 KRAMARENKO LALA 2004 RUS nl/ 1@
12 9142 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 1994 EST 12® 2l
16:10-16:25 Awards Ceremony
16:25 - 16:40 Break
Mgl O
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Results

rark e yob country O ® 4 @ total
118528 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 27.152  28.00" 28.95" 24.90%* 109.00
218527 AVERINA Arina 1998 RUS 27.30" 27.80% 27.55% 24.95' 107.60
337976 KRAMARENKO Lala 2004 RUS 25.60% 27.15% 27.40° 24.30° 104.45
424418 KA EYN Boryana 2000 BUL 26.20° 2220 26.50% 23.35° 98.25
5315 GUZENKOVA Anastasia 2002 RUS 25.355 26.10% 23.60% 23.15° 98.20
6 17952 SELEZNEVA Fkaterina 1995 RUS 24,95% 23955 24,257 22457 9560
7 3#17° SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 RUS 22.65" 22408 2555° 23.75% 9435
8 1808 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO 23.15" 23,507 22.15" 22.40% 91.20
9 454% POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 LAT 23.30% 23.60° 23.05" 20.30" 90.25
10 2°%83 VERDES Andreea 2000 ROU 23.20° 21.55" 23.20° 21.30° 89.25
11 3" FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 uzB 23.507 22.25° 21.80" 1865 86.20
12 47328 KRASNORUTSKAYA Arina 2004 BLR 21.15™ 19.15' 24.80° 20.60" 8570
13942 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 1994 EST 21.50"% 19.70" 22.05'2 21.05' 84.30
1449916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ 20.85™ 19.20" 21.50™ 19.90" 81.45
15379% GUZ Anastasia 2004 MDA 19.70' 19.10" 20.60'® 16.95" 76.35
16 41883 MURASHKO Polina 2004 EST 17.95"™ 19.00' 19.10"7 18.05"™ 74.10
17 #3288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM 19.80" 17.55" 18.80" 17.05"7 73.20
18 %782 GAIDUK Maja 2004 LTU 17.55%° 17.95" 19,70 17.30" 72.50
19 34991 |ZABEKOVA Aislia 2003 KGZ 17.05% 18.05"7 1835% 15.90" 69.35
20 3% MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 2004 GEO 17.50%" 15.60%' 18.90'® 15557 §7.55
21 335 SKITTIDI Viktoria 2002 CYP 19.60"7 14.85%2 18.652° 12.75% 6£5.85
22 31929 STEPANKOVA Denisa 2001 CZE 14102 16.10%® 16.652 1585% 62,70
23 338 TIMKOVA Adriana 2002 CZE 17.75"7 14.80% 15.25%2 12.70® 60.50
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= 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM
f\ Seniors individual - All-around

Moscow
19-21.02.2021

N
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Results Hoop O

rank name country
17892/ AVERINA Arina RUS
2 18328 AVERINA Dina RUS
3 24418 KALEYN Boryana BUL
437978 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS

5 28189 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS

6 1792 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina  RUS

7 3511 FETISOVA Ekaterina UzB

8 44% POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT

g 25083 VERDES Andreea ROU

10 "®%° VEDENEEVA Ekaterina  SLO

11 38170 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS

12°2 BOGDANOVA Viktoria ~ EST

D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

5.30

5.30
4.90

4.90
5.10

5.10
7.60

7.60
5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
4,50

4.50
5.20

5.20
4.90

4,90
4.50

4.50
5.20

5.20
4.70

4.70

12.70 18.00 9.30 0.00 27.30

- - 0.00 0.00

12.70 18.00 9.30 0.00 27.30
13.00 17.90 9.25 0.00 27.15

- - 0.00 0.00

13.00 17.90 9.25 0.00 27.15
12.40 17.50 8.70 0.00 26.20

- - 0.00 0.00

12.40 17.50 8.70 0.00 26.20

8.90

8.90

16.50 9.10 0.00 25.60
c 2 0.00 0.00
16.50 9.10 0.00 25.60

11.40 16.40 8,95 0.00 25.35

- - 0.00 0.00

11.40 16.40 8.95 0.00 25.35
11.10 16.10 8.85 0.00 24.95

- - 0.00 0.00

11.10 16.10 8.85 0.00 24.95
10.70 15.20 8.30 0.00 23.50

- - 0.00 0.00

10.70 15.20 8.30 0.00 23.50
10.20 15.40 7.90 0.00 23.30

- - 0.00 0.00

10.20 15.40 7.90 0.00 23.20
10.30 15.20 8.00 0.00 23.20

- - 0.00 0.00

10.30 15.20 8.00 0.00 23.20
10.10 14.60 8.55 0.00 23.15

- - 0.00 0.00

10.10 14.60 8.55 0.00 23.15

9.40

9.40
8.70

8.70

14.60 8.05 0.00 22.65
- - 0.00 0.00
14.60 8.05 0.00 22.65
13.40 8.10 0.00 21.50
- - 0.00 0.00
13.40 8.10 0.00 21.50
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Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 47388 KRASNORUTSKAYA BLR J 5.00 8.20 13.20 7.95 0.00 21.15
Arina S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 8.20 13.20 7.95 0.00 21.15

14 4091 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ J 4,20 8.80 13.00 7.85 0.00 20.85
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 420 8.80 13.00 7.85 0.00 20.85

15 43288 SARGSYAN Silva ARM J 450 8.10 12.60 7.20 0.00 19.80
S - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 450 8.10 12.607.20 0.00 19.80

16 379% GUZ Anastasia MDA J 440 830 12.70 7.00 0.00 19.70
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 440 830 12.70 7.00 0.00 19.70

17 3354 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP J 4,20 9.00 13.20 6.40 0.00 19.60
S - = - = 0.00 0.00

F 420 9.00 13.20 6.40 0.00 19.60

18 #1%83 MURASHKO Polina EST J 3.90 8.00 11.906.350.3017.95
S - = - - 0.30 0.00

F 390 8.00 11.906.35 0.30 17.95

19 3563 TIMKOVA Adriana CZE ] 350 7.80 11.30 6.45 0.00 17.75
S - - = & 0.00 0.00

F 350 7.80 11.30 6.45 0.00 17.75

20 37862 GAIDUK Maja LTU J 4,60 6.80 11.406.150.00 17.55
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 6.80 11.406.15 0.00 17.55

21 3858 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO J 410 6.60 10.70 6.90 0.10 17.50
S - - - - 0.10 0.00

F 4,10 6.60 10.70 6.90 0.10 17.50

22 3%%°1 |ZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ J 3.60 7.80 11.40 5.65 0.00 17.05
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 7.80 11.40 5.65 0.00 17.05

23 *192% STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE J 2.80 550 830 5.800.0014.10
S - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 2.80 5.50 8.30 5.800.0014.10
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. 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM R
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Results Ball ®

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
1 18528 AVERINA Dina RUS J 5.40 13.50 18.90 9.10 0.00 28.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.40 13.50 18.90 9.10 0.00 28.00

2 18527 AVERINA Arina RUS ] 5.80 12.70 18.50 9.30 0.00 27.80
S - “ - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.80 12.70 18.50 9.30 0.00 27.80

3 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS | 8.30 9.80 18.10 9.05 0.00 27.15
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 8.30 9.80 18.10 9.05 0.00 27.15

4391 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS J 500 12.10 17.10 9.00 0.00 26.10
g - - - 0.000.00

F 5.00 12.10 17.10 9.00 0.00 26.10

5 17952 GELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS J 5.00 10.50 15.50 8.45 0.00 23.95
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 10.50 15.50 8.45 0.00 23.95

6 4*#¢ POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT ] 4,90 10.30 15.20 8.40 0.00 23.60
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4,90 10.30 15.20 8.40 0.00 23.60

7 18089 \EDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO J 5.70 9.50 15.20 8.30 0.00 23.50
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.70 9.50 15.20 8.30 0.00 23.50

8 38170 5IMAKOQVA Anastasia RUS ] 490 9.40 14.30 8.10 0.00 22.40
s - - - - 000000

F 490 9.40 14.30 8.10 0.00 22.40

g 3514 FETISOVA Ekaterina UZB | 5.00 9.40 14.40 7.85 0.00 22.25
B & @ . - 0.000.00

F 5.00 9.40 14.40 7.85 0.00 22.25

10 2“8 KALEYN Boryana BUL J 4,60 10.40 15.00 7.20 0.00 22.20
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.60 10.40 15.00 7.20 0.00 22.20

11 93 VERDES Andreea ROU J 4,90 9.00 13.90 7.65 0.00 21.55
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 490 9.00 13.90 7.65 0.00 21.55

12942 BOGDANOVA Viktoria ~ EST ] 4.60 8.00 12.607.10 0.00 19.70
g = o= o= - 0.000.00

F 460 800 12.607.100.00 19.70
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Results Ball @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ J 3.20 9.70 12.90 6.30 0.00 19.20
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.20 9.70 12.90 6.30 0.00 19.20

14 47388 KRASNORUTSKAYA BLR ] 5.10 7.90 13.00 6.15 0.00 19.15
Arina s) - - - - 0.000.00

F 510 7.90 13.00 6.15 0.00 19.15

15 ¥ GUZ Anastasia MDA ] 470 820 1290 6.20 0.00 19.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 820 12.90 6.20 0.00 19.10

16 #1%%3 MURASHKO Polina EST J 450 7.60 12.10 6.90 0.00 19.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 7.60 12.10 6.90 0.00 19.00

17 3%%%7 |ZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ ) 430 7.50 11.80 6.25 0.00 18.05
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 7.50 11.806.25 0.00 18.05

18 #7%2 GAIDUK Maja LTU J 4,70 7.00 11.70 6.25 0.00 17.95
S| - - - # 0.00 0.00

F 470 7.00 11.706.25 0.00 17.95

19 *328% SARGSYAN Silva ARM J 3.70 7.10 10.80 6.75 0.00 17.55
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 370 7.10 10.806.75 0.00 17.55

20 3'%2° STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE J 420 530 9.50 6.60 0.00 16.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 420 530 9.50 6.600.0016.10

21 38°¢ MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO ] 3.80 6.00 9.80 5.80 0.00 15.60
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 6.00 9.80 5.800.00 15.60

22 3334 SKITTIDI Viktoria 8 J 450 4.70 9.20 5.650.00 14.85
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 470 9.20 5.65 0.00 14.85

23 #E TIMKOVA Adriana CZE ] 410 5.20 9.30 5.50 0.00 14.80
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 410 520 9.30 5.500.00 14.80
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. 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM RS

il r\ Seniors individual - All-around l".’gﬂ‘:‘l‘:\
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Moscow iy

19-21.02.2021 SN
Results Clubs

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
118528 AVERINA Dina RUS ] 4,90 14,80 19.70 9.25 0.00 28.95
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.90 14.80 19.70 9.25 0.00 28.95

2 18527 AVERINA Arina RUS ] 5.40 13.20 18.60 8.95 0.00 27.55
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.40 13.20 18.60 8.95 0.00 27.55

3 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS J 8.30 9.90 18.20 9.20 0.00 27.40
s - - . - 0.000.00

F 8.30 9.90 18.20 9.20 0.00 27.40

42418 KA| EYN Boryana BUL J 550 12.20 17.70 8.80 0.00 26.50
ST - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.50 12.20 17.70 8.80 0.00 26.50

5 38170 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS ] 5.30 11.70 17.00 8.55 0.00 25.55
S} - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.30 11.70 17.00 8.55 0.00 25.55

6 “73% KRASNORUTSKAYA BLR ] 5.10 11.40 16.50 8.30 0.00 24.80
Arina s - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.10 11.40 16.50 8.30 0.00 24.80

7 17952 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS J 5.00 10.60 15.60 8.65 0.00 24.25
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 10.60 15.60 8.65 0.00 24.25

8 3819 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS J 5.30 10.00 15.30 8.30 0.00 23.60
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.30 10.00 15.30 8.30 0.00 23.60

9 25983 VERDES Andreea ROU ] 4,90 10.50 15.40 7.80 0.00 23.20
S} - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4,90 10.50 15.40 7.80 0.00 23.20

10 4% POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT J 5.40 10.40 15.80 7.55 0.30 23.05
sl - - - - 0.300.00

F 5.40 10.40 15.80 7.55 0.30 23.05

11 "898 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina  SLO ] 5.40 9.00 14.40 7.75 0.00 22.15
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.40 9.00 14.40 7.75 0.00 22.15

12 %142 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST ] 4,90 8.90 13.80 8.25 0.00 22.05
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 490 8.90 13.80 8.25 0.00 22.05
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM
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19-21.02.2021 NN
Results Clubs

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 3514 FETISOVA Ekaterina UZB J 460 9.60 14.20 7.60 0.00 21.80
s - = - - 0.000.00

F 460 9.60 14.20 7.60 0.00 21.80

14 49915 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ J 410 9.40 13.50 8.00 0.00 21.50
§ = = = - 0.000.00

F 4.10 9.40 13.50 8.00 0.00 21.50

1537938 GUZ Anastasia MDA ] 4,60 9.40 14.00 6.60 0.00 20.60
s - % s - 0.000.00

F 460 940 14.00 6.60 0.00 20.60

16 3782 GAIDUK Maja LTU ] 4,80 830 13.10 6.60 0.00 19.70
S} - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 480 830 13.10 6.60 0.00 19.70

17 4183 MURASHKO Polina EST ] 430 8.20 12.50 6.60 0.00 19.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 820 12.50 6.60 0.00 19.10

18 3855 MAKHOSHYVILI Elizaveta GEO ] 4,60 7.00 11.60 7.30 0.00 18.90
Y - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 7.00 11.60 7.30 0.00 18.90

19 43288 SARGSYAN Silva ARM ] 4,60 7.60 12.20 6.60 0.00 18.80
g = - . - 0.000.00

F 460 760 12.20 6.60 0.00 18.80

20 3354 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP ] 4,60 7.80 12.40 6.25 0.00 18.65
s} - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 7.80 12.40 6.25 0.00 18.65

213491 |ZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ ] 430 7.20 11,50 6.85 0.00 18.35
5 - - - - 0.000.00

F 430 7.20 11.50 6.85 0.00 18.35

22 3192% STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE J 3.90 6.40 10.30 6.35 0.00 16.65
§ - - 5 - 0.000.00

F 3.90 6.40 10.30 6.35 0.00 16.65

23 33362 TIMKOVA Adriana CZE ] 430 5.20 9.50 5.750.0015.25
8§ = = - - 0.000.00

F 430 5.20 9.50 5.75 0.00 15.25
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L 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM RS

A Seniors individual - All-around l‘l:ﬁ“"s“:\

Ly [ 1] @ il

| Lo ] ] )

Moscow ‘:“‘“l."";'

19-21.02.2021 W
Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D304 D E PEN score

118527 AVERINA Arina RUS J 550 10.30 15.80 9.15 0.00 24.95
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.50 10.30 15.80 9.15 0.00 24.95

2 18528 AVERINA Dina RUS ] 5.40 10.20 15.60 9.30 0.00 24.90
s - - s - 0.000.00

F  5.40 10.20 15.60 9.30 0.00 24.90

33797 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS ] 7.30 800 15.30 9.00 0.00 24.30
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 7.30 800 15.309.00 0.00 24.30

438179 SIMAKOVA Anastasia ~ RUS ] 530 9.60 14.90 8.85 0.00 23.75
s - - s - 0.000.00

F 530 9.560 14.90 8.85 0.00 23.75

5 2412 KA EYN Boryana BUL ] 5.30 9.50 14.80 8.55 0.00 23.35
5 - - - - 0.000.00

F 530 9.50 14.80 8.55 0.00 23.35

638 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS ] 5.20 9.30 14.50 8.65 0.00 23.15
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 520 930 14.50 8.65 0.00 23.15

7 17952 GE| EZNEVA Ekaterina  RUS ] 5.00 9.10 14.10 8.65 0.30 22.45
s - - - - 0.300.00

F 500 910 14.10 8.65 0.30 22.45

8 18989 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina  SLO J 530 850 13.80 8.65 0.05 22.40
s - - - - 0.050.00

F 530 850 13.80 8.65 0.05 22.40

g 25083 \/ERDES Andreea ROU ] 510 830 13.40 7.90 0.00 21.30
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 510 830 13.407.90 0.00 21.30

1092 BOGDANOVA Viktoria ~ EST ] 5.0 800 13.10 7.95 0.00 21.05
s - - . - 0.000.00

F 510 800 13.10 7.95 0.00 21.05

11 4738 KRASNORUTSKAYA BLR | 520 800 13.20 7.40 0.00 20.60
Arina S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 520 800 13.20 7.40 0.00 20.60

12 %49 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT ] 5.10 7.80 12.90 7.40 0.00 20.30
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 510 7.80 12.90 7.40 0.00 20.30
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f 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM IR
= P/ TN< Y
f\ Seniors individual - All-around :'?"“‘“‘I‘I
'an" i . 7
sl yan.. /(. ung
Moscow ‘:“%",”"'
19-21.02.2021 g
Results Ribbon @
rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ J 4,70 8,20 12.90 7.00 0.00 19.90
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 470 8.20 12.90 7.00 0.00 19.90
14 35514 EETISOVA Ekaterina uZB ] 490 6.80 11.70 6.95 0.00 18.65
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 490 6.80 11.70 6.95 0.00 18.65
15 41683 MURASHKO Polina EST J 4,70 6.60 11.30 6.75 0.00 18.05
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 470 6.60 11.30 6.75 0.00 18.05
16 37%¢2 GAIDUK Maja LTU ] 490 630 11.206.40 0.30 17.30
S - - - - 0.30 0.00
F 4,90 6.30 11.20 6.40 0.30 17.30
17 43288 SARGSYAN Silva ARM J 4,30 5.70 10.00 7.05 0.00 17.05
§ = = = = 00FDO0
F 4,30 5.70 10.00 7.05 0.00 17.05
18 37938 GUZ Anastasia MDA ] 3.90 6.90 10.80 6.15 0.00 16.95
S| - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 3.90 6.90 10.80 6.15 0.00 16.95
19 34991 |ZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ ] 4,40 5.20 9.60 6.30 0.0015.90
S - - - - 0.000.00
F 440 520 9.60 6.30 0.00 15.90
20 392% STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE ] 4,10 5.60 9.70 6.150.00 15.85
S| - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 4,10 5.60 9.70 6.15 0.00 15.85
21 3858 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO ] 3,70 5.80 9.50 6.050.0015.55
S - - - - 000000
F 3.70 5.80 9.50 6.05 0.00 15.55
22 3434 KITTIDI Viktoria CYP ] 3.40 4.80 8.20 4.550.0012.75
s - - - - 000000
F 3.40 4.80 8.20 4.550.00 12.75
23 333 TIMKOVA Adriana CZE ] 3.40 4.20 7.60 5.100.0012.70
S - - - - 000000
F 3.40 4.20 7.60 5.10 0.00 12.70
,e;;\\‘;»—’::\;aﬁ
A2
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM
Py Seniors individual - All-around

sl
" 4.&
}J Moscow
19-21.02.2021

PN
"'lllll\“‘
BNe - BEE
@0
LA

X\ %

S

Individuals — All-Around

MEDAL

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

RUS -Russian Federation

RUS -Russian Federation

RUS -Russian Federation

NAME

AVERINA Dina

AVERINA Arina

KRAMARENKO Lala
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ek 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM ';,::'?ﬁii‘,f:;{:‘
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19-21.02.2021

Judges ¢

Seniors Groups - All-around - 19.02.2021

name cat country

D1 ANIKINA Viktoria 1 RUS
D2 FILIPOVA Filipa 2 BUL
D3 LUKYANENKO Larysa 1 BLR
D4 KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UzZB
E1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 3 KAZ
E2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja 3 EST
E3 LUKONINA Yana 3 RUS
E4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 3 ROU
L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana 3 RUS
L2 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS
T SIDOROVA Larisa 3 RUS
Report created 19.02.2021 at 13:13 Page 1/1
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Judges 3%

Seniors Groups - All-around - 20.02.2021

name cat country

D1 ANIKINA Viktoria 1 RUS
D2 FILIPOVA Filipa 2 BUL
D3 LUKYANENKO Larysa 1 BLR
D4 KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UzZB
E1 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja 3 EST
E2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 3 KAZ
E3 LUKONINA Yana 3 RUS
E4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 3 ROU
L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana 3 RUS
L2 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS
T SIDOROVA Larisa 3 RUS
T/
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM ,;31?32‘:"'3:‘
Seniors Groups - All-around Aaap==alte
Il“.'l'l
Moscow “g:‘",'”':'
19-21.02.2021 =
Start report 2021.02.19
16:15-16:31
1 BELARUS 1%
2 ESTONIA 2%
3 UZBEKISTAN 3¢%
4 RUSSIA A%
16:31 - 16:45 Break
Report created 18.02.2021 at 18:31 Page 1/2
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM 277N

Seniors Groups - All-around .'.'"‘.‘.
[ 1] []]
T 17
Moscow “g{i;}g"
19-21.02.2021 el
Start report 2021.02.20
16:40 - 16:56
1 UZBEKISTAN 1
2 RUSSIA ot
3 ESTONIA 35
4 BELARUS 455
17:05 - 17:20 Awards Ceremony
17:20 - 17:35 Break
Page 2/2
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM RS
i _ IR
/' Sseniors Groups - All-around V 7 7T Y

i vy,
Moscow “2.:3“,""’:"

W<

19-21.02.2021

Results
ic. €s® %
rank  team ce v total
1 RUSSIA 43.10" 37.80" 80.90
2 BELARUS 38.85%7 35.80° 74.65
3 UZBEKISTAN 37.40% 36.10* 73.50
4 ESTONIA 33.60% 31.20* 64.80
Report printed 20.02.2021 at 17:08 Page 1 of 1
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- d 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM 'c,‘;’;ﬁ\i‘{’\s‘
i | \ Seniors Groups - All-around l","'““\\
el ¢ [ [ gy 1V |
N OF ll.'
Moscow e’
19-21.02.2021 SR
Results 5 Balls ¢%
rank team D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
1 RUSSIA J 7.00 27.80 34.80 8.30 0.00 43.10
) R S 10 411510
F 7.00 27.80 34.80 8.30 0.00 43.10
2 BELARUS J 6.70 24.50 31.20 7.65 0.00 38.85
s§§ - - - - 0.000.00
F 6.70 24.50 31.20 7.65 0.00 38.85
3 UZBEKISTAN ] 5.50 25.50 31.00 6.40 0.00 37.40
S - - - - 000000
F 5.50 25.50 31.00 6.40 0.00 37.40
4 ESTONIA ] 5.50 21.80 27.30 6.30 0.00 33.60
s - - - - 000000
F 5.50 21.80 27.30 6.30 0.00 33.60
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2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM ETD

= f\ Seniors Groups - All-around .l."."“‘.\‘
way @]
Moscow ‘\““ ’r' ""

19-21.02.2021 SN

Results 3 Hoops 2 Clubs

rank team D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 RUSSIA J 7.20 24.00 31.20 6.60 0.00 37.80
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 7.20 24.00 31.20 6.60 0.00 37.80

2 UZBEKISTAN ] 5.80 23.70 29.50 6.60 0.00 36.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.80 23.70 29.50 6.60 0.00 36.10

3 BELARUS J 6.60 23.20 29.80 6.00 0.00 35.80
Y - - - 0.00 0.00

F 6.60 23.20 29.80 6.00 0.00 35.80

4 ESTONIA ] 6.00 19.70 25.70 5.50 0.00 31.20
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 6.00 19.70 25.70 5.50 0.00 31.20
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TISHCHENKO Alisa

UZB UZBEKISTAN
ALEKSANDROVA Kseniya

IRNAZAROVA Kamola
RAVSHANBEKOVA Dinara
SAFOEVA Sevara
SHOMURADOVA Nilufar

_J 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM PN
\ Seniors Groups Ly
e @O

i
19-21.02.2021 X\
GROUP
SENIORS
NOK Name 5@ 3O
BLR BELARUS
HAIDUKEVICH Hanna X X
RYBAKOVA Anastasiya X X
TSITSILINA Arina X X
YARMOLENKA Karyna X X
MALAKANAVA Anastasiya X
SHVAIBA Hanna X
EST ESTONIA
KABRITS Laurabell X X
NAPTAL Evelin X X
OKAMANCHUK Arina X X
REISKA Carmely X X
VESSELOVA Alina X X
RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION
BLIZNYUK Anastasia X X
SHKATOVA Angelina X X
ARISOVA Alina X =
BATASOVA Anna X X
X X

Ko K MM
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. 2021 Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM PAIRRY
:\_, Seniors Groups - All-around 1.':‘»--“‘.‘
£ “ :

Moscow ‘:‘“‘ "":'
19-20.02.2020 S\
Groups - All-Around
MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation BLIZNYUK Anastasia
SHKATOVA Angelina
ARISOVA Alina
BATASOVA Anna
TISHCHENKO Alisa
SILVER BLR- Belarus HAIDUKEVICH Hanna
MALAKANAVA Anastasiya
RYBAKOVA Anastasiya
SHVAIBA Hanna
TSITSILINA Arina
YARMOLENKA Karyna
BRONZE UZB - Uzbekistan ALEKSANDROVA Kseniia

IRNAZAROVA Kamola
RAVSHANBEKOVA Dinara
SAFOEVA Sevara

SHOMURADOVA Nilufar

=
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